RIFLE AMMUNITION WITH EXERGY EDGE BULLETS

Sellien & Bellot ®.

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
DIAMETER
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET

BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT

CARTRIDGE LENGTH

POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED

TEST BARREL LENGTH

SUGGESTED USE

FEATURES

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE

WEIGHT PER CASE
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(E
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180

VELOCITY

ENERGY

CuzZn 4
0.327
0.165
3.228
448.2
23%

12
17.4

8 x 57 JRS

EDG

BALLISTICS

V343142
180 GRS




